Endoscopic Distal
Attachments
What is Distal Attachments
“Disposable Endoscopic Distal Attachments”
…..This device is intended to be use for endoscopic
procedure.
“Disposable Endoscopic Distal Attachments” hic
…..is designed with bevel end and made of medical

(3) Assistance of surgery
Providing the working space and elivate the bad tissue
during ESD, POEM….surgeris.
Features
2°bevel end：connect to endoscope
distal end tightly, avoid coming off.
Side hole：drainage hole for liquid exclude
2°
Specifications
Diversified choices for all brands endoscope
ITEM No. Endo.dia
（mm）
Length
（mm）
Endo Model
XT-DL-092-40 9.2 4 EG-2790K/EG-2770K
XT-DL-098-40 9.8 4 GIF-Q260/SIF-Q260/GIF-H260
XT-DL-099-40 9.9 4 GIF-Q260J
XT-DL-105-40 10.5 4 PCF-Q260J
XT-DL-108-40 10.8 4 GIF-H260Z/EF-590ZW/EG-450CT5
/EG-2990i
XT-DL-115-40 11.5 4 EG-450D5/EG-3470K/EC-3470MK/FK/LK/EG-3490K/EC-
3490LK/FK/MK
XT-DL-118-40 11.8 4 GIF-2T240
XT-DL-122-40 12.2 4 CF-Q260A/CF-Q260D
XT-DL-128-40 12.8 4 EC-250WM5/WI5/EC-590WM/EC-590ZW/M/EC-
530WM/WI/EC-450WM5/WI5
XT-DL-132-40 13.2 4 CF-H260AL/I/EC-3890TLK/TFK/TMK/EC-
3890Mi/Mi2/Fi/Fi2/Li
XT-DL-148-40 14.8 4 FH260AZL/I
Comparison with Olympus
Ours    Olympus
Structure 2°bevel end straight cut end
Hardness (shor) 75 70